
REPLENISHMENTS CLEANING

Essentials Pack

4 Toilet Rolls, 2 Dish
Sponges, 5 Bin Bags,
Lotus Biscuits, 1 Hand
Soap 

£5.00*

£8.50*

Welcome Pack

4 Toilet Rolls, 1 Kitchen
Roll, 5 Bin Liners, 5 Pedal
Liners, 2 Dish sponges, 4
Tea bags, 4 Coffee
sachets, 4 Sugar sachets, 4
Milk sachets

*Standard pricing for 1
bathroom. Quantities and
price will be adjusted to
suit requirements.

Replenishments are
delivered alongside linen
hire. No stand alone
service option.

LONDON

Studio - 1 bed 

2 bed

3 bed

4 bed

5 bed+

£40

£55

£70

£90

POA

All prices are an estimation
based off a standard
property of this size. A
personalised quote will be
provided for your property.

All products are included.

Hoover, mop and duster
provided by client.

Deep cleaning provided
after long term guests.

Maintenance works available
upon request.

Walk through video before the cleaner vacates, allowing management to verify the quality.

Photos after every clean.

Personal WhatsApp group chat with our team and yours, allowing easy communication.

Calendar integration with your PMS for a hands off approach.

Minimum order fee of £25

Rate inclusive of delivery +
collection of dirties.

Single Set

Double Set

King Set

Super King set

Bath Mat 

Tea Towel 

£12.00

£14.00

£15.50

£16.50

£2.00

£1.50

LINEN HIRE

Our linen is of hotel quality,
crisp white and freshly
pressed for every turnover.

A little information...

WHY CHOOSE HELPA?


