

WHY CHOOSE HELPA?

- Walk through video before the cleaner vacates, allowing management to verify the quality.
- Photos after every clean.
- Personal WhatsApp group chat with our team and yours, allowing easy communication.
- Calendar integration with your PMS for a hands off approach.

REPLENISHMENTS

Essentials Pack

4 Toilet Rolls, 2 Dish Sponges, 5 Bin Bags, Lotus Biscuits, 1 Hand Soap

£5.00*

Welcome Pack

4 Toilet Rolls, 1 Kitchen Roll, 5 Bin Liners, 5 Pedal Liners, 2 Dish sponges, 4 Tea bags, 4 Coffee sachets, 4 Sugar sachets, 4 Milk sachets

£8.50*

Replenishments are delivered alongside linen hire. No stand alone service option.

*Standard pricing for 1 bathroom. Quantities and price will be adjusted to suit requirements.



LINEN HIRE

Single Set	£12.00
Double Set	£14.00
King Set	£15.50
Super King set	£16.50
Bath Mat	£2.00
Tea Towel	£1.50

A little information...

Our linen is of hotel quality, crisp white and freshly pressed for every turnover.

Minimum order fee of £25

Rate inclusive of delivery + collection of dirties.

CLEANING

Studio - 1 bed	£40
2 bed	£55
3 bed	£70
4 bed	£90
5 bed+	POA

All prices are an estimation based off a standard property of this size. A personalised quote will be provided for your property.

All products are included.

Hoover, mop and duster provided by client.

Deep cleaning provided after long term guests.

Maintenance works available upon request.



